16:12:54

SHRA Skelleftea Timing Crew

AROS NATS 2007

PRO STREET - 3 - Closest to Index - Round 2

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1

© 00N OB WN

PS1784
PS3056
PS184
PS6413
PS2941
PS3285
PS4157
PS1488
PS2020

Name
JOHANSEN JANN-ROGER

TELIN BENNY

MILLES PER

No Name
ABRAHAMSSON GUSTAV
HAMRIN MAX
JOHANSSON MIKAEL

No Name

FAGERHAV INGEMAR

Time

16:16:09
16:12:14
13:35:41
16:16:09
16:04:20
13:39:19
16:04:20
13:37.07
16:12:14

Round RT
2 0.508
2 1.192
1 1.723
2 0.723
2 0.626
1 3.905
2 1.147
1 3.424
2 1.508

Dial
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60

ET
4.967

5.236
5.285
5.312
5.346
5.805
5.981
6.023
9.212

KM/H
225.00

219.51
217.74
213.44
213.44
160.24
200.74
207.69
73.27
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